6
3M™ Patch Panels
3M™ Copper Patch Panels
are modular and provide an
aesthetically pleasing solution
for housing modular jacks. These
lightweight, aluminum panels
are compatible with 3M™ RJ45
Jacks as well as typical industry
accepted modular jacks. The
classic version include a cable
strain relief tray and earth
connection point. The Eco
panels are a simple version,
without earth connection
point to use with racks with
integral cable management. In
the classic version the panel
automatically provides earth
connection to FTP or STP
jacks upon insertion into patch
panel. The panels include
screws, cage nuts and cable
ties. Port blanking and colored
identification caps are available.
The range includes a patch cord
management panel with five
management rings.
7
3M™ Copper Patch Panels Ordering Information
Product Number Description 3M ID Order ID
VOL-PPCB-F16-K 16 ports, 19" x 1U x 100 mm, black aluminum UU-0016-2287-5 7100053785
VO-LPPC-BV-16K 16 ports, 19" x 1U x 100 mm, black aluminum with locking system UU-0016-2294-1 7100053855
VO-LPPC-AF-16K 16 ports, 19" x 1U x 100 mm, brushed aluminum UU-0016-2291-7 7100053852
VOL-PPUD-F16-K 16 ports, 19" x 1U x 11 mm, black aluminum, Eco version, UTP only UU-0016-2285-9 7100053857
VOL-PPCB-F24-K 24 ports, 19" x 1U x 100 mm, black aluminum UU-0016-2288-3 7100053859
VOL-PPCB-V24-K 24 ports, 19" x 1U x 100 mm, black aluminum with locking system UU-0016-2295-8 7100053951
VOL-PPCA-F24-K 24 ports, 19" x 1U x 100 mm, brushed aluminum UU-0016-2270-1 7100054000
VOL-PPUD-F24-K 24 ports, 19" x 1U x 11 mm, black aluminum, Eco version, UTP only UU-0016-2286-7 7100053858
VOL-PPCB-F32-K 32 ports, 19" x 2U x 118 mm, black aluminum UU-0016-2289-1 7100053786
VOL-PPCA-F32-K 32 ports, 19" x 2U x 118 mm, brushed aluminum UU-0016-2292-5 7100053853
VOL-PPCB-HD-F32K 32 ports, 19" x 1U x 118 mm, black aluminum, high density UU-0016-2296-6 7100053856
VOL-PPCB-F48-K 48 ports, 19" x 2U x 118 mm, black aluminum UU-0016-2290-9 7100053851
VOL-PPCA-F48-K 48 ports, 19" x 2U x 118 mm, brushed aluminum UU-0016-2293-3 7100053854
VOL -PPCB-A24K 24 ports, 19" x 1U x 171 mm, angled, black aluminum
(91 mm back depth, 80 mm front depth)
DE-6200-4578-6 7000145715
VOL-P334-10-AA 19" 1U patch cord management panel with 5 plastic rings, black steel FQ-1000-2224-0 7100023170
VOL-0300 Blank port insert, white 80-6110-2039-9 7000058532
VOL-0300BK Blank port insert, black 80-6110-2073-8 7000058535
VOL-PCC-B Blue port cap for RJ45 patch panel (bag of 8) FQ-1000-2061-6 7000078622
VOL-PCC-Y Yellow port cap for RJ45 patch panel (bag of 8) FQ-1000-2062-4 7000078623
VOL-PCCR Red port cap for RJ45 patch panel (bag of 8) FQ-1000-2063-2 7000078624
VOL-PCC-G Green port cap for RJ45 patch panel (bag of 8) FQ-1000-2064-0 7000078625
VOL-PEC-B Blue port cap and label holder for RJ45 patch panel (bag of 8) XS-0038-7364-2 7000110616
VOL-PEC-R Red port cap and label holder for RJ45 patch panel (bag of 8) XS-0038-7369-1 7000110617
VOL-PEC-Y Yellow port cap and label holder for RJ45 patch panel (bag of 8) XS-0038-7370-9 7000110618
VOL-PEC-G Green port cap and label holder for RJ45 patch panel (bag of 8) XS-0038-7371-7 7000110619